
2021 Staub Brothers' Points Series

RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2006-2017
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Stock Mudboss
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    Total 2 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9697 103 1 1 15116011 14 9 [21] 16 [15] 14 18 [21] - [21]    1. john Mcdaniel  

9698 113 3 14216814 13 13 16 13 18 16 16 18 18 13    2. Ben Snouffer  

9668 111 1 11113110 10 10 18 12 10 11 10 16 14 10    3. Grant Spicka  

9599 62 878716 16 14 14 - 13 - - - - 14    4. Colin Gajewski  

9625 51 1 2 848412 - 16 - 18 - - [21] - [17] -    5. Jace Miller  

9261 52 1 8383- - - - - 20 13 12 - 20 18    6. Dale Welk Jr  

9710 33 6363[21] - [21] - [21] - - - - - -    7. Kamron Flurer  

9657 5 636313 - 12 - 14 - 10 14 - - -    8. Kylie Medlin  

9690 31 1 5050- 11 18 - - - [21] - - - -    9. Josh Mehring  

9598 41 48488 12 - - - 16 - - - - 12    10. Corey Gajewski  

9671 4 40407 - - 12 - 12 - - - - 9    11. Nathan Beard  

9669 3 3535- - - 13 11 - - - - - 11    12. Cortland Baugher  

9716 3 3232- - - - 10 11 - 11 - - -    13. Tanner Welk  

9715 3 2828- - - 11 - 9 - 8 - - -    14. Addelyn Miller  
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13.5 Mudboss
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    Total 2 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9604 107 2 1 183200[21] [21] [17] [21] [21] 18 - 18 [21] [21] [21]    1. Zach Swancer  

9468 83 1 120120- - - 16 11 13 13 13 18 18 18    2. Nathan Staub  

9647 52 2 1 9494- 18 - 18 - 16 [21] [21] - - -    3. Shane Miller  

9690 51 2 1 868613 - 18 - - [21] 18 16 - - -    4. Josh Mehring  

9665 51 696912 - - 14 13 - - 14 - 16 -    5. Emmitt Baugher  

9658 42 1 656518 - 13 - 18 - 16 - - - -    6. Jeff Medlin  

9261 5 6464- - - - 12 12 14 12 - 14 -    7. Dale Welk Jr  

9710 31 2 525216 - 20 - 16 - - - - - -    8. Kamron Flurer  

8835 3 4242- 14 14 - - 14 - - - - -    9. John Dewey  

9697 31 4040- - - - - - - 10 14 - 16    10. John Mcdaniel  
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21.5 Late Model
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    Total 2 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9121 93 2 3 161161[13] [21] 18 20 16 [19] - 16 [17] - [21]    1. Kevin Markle  

8590 113 1 13916214 14 14 13 10 14 16 13 18 18 18    2. Gary Miller  

9701 112 1 12713720 10 5 16 13 20 11 5 11 12 14    3. Joe Mayne  

9031 9 97977 13 11 11 9 12 14 8 12 - -    4. John Smith  

9700 9 979710 9 - 10 11 11 13 9 13 - 11    5. Joe Myrick  

9124 62 1 9393- 18 [13] [13] - 16 - [19] 14 - -    6. Tony Little  

9244 72 9292- 16 10 14 - - 12 11 - 16 13    7. Mike Reinhardt  

9543 9 79799 8 - 8 7 - 9 6 8 14 10    8. Jacob Knuckey  

9252 71 7878- 12 9 - 12 - 18 7 9 11 -    9. Toby Taylor  

9603 61 727218 11 13 7 - 13 - - 10 - -    10. Shane Smallwood  

8540 42 6565- - - - - - - 12 20 [21] 12    11. Louis Pavlovec  

9705 43 606016 - 16 12 - - - - - - 16    12. Mitch Kauffman  

8565 7 48486 6 7 6 6 10 - - 7 - -    13. Buddy Hartman  

8645 31 474713 - 20 - 14 - - - - - -    14. Jeff Zartman  

9657 4 2828- - 6 - 8 - 10 4 - - -    15. Kylie Medlin  
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17.5 Open Late Model
05

/1
5

05
/2

2

06
/0

5

06
/1

2

06
/1

9

07
/1

0

07
/1

7

07
/2

4

08
/1

4

08
/2

8

09
/1

1

    Total 2 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 118 3 186222[19] [21] 18 [21] [21] [21] [21] [21] 20 [21] 18    1. Kasey Hess  

9319 92 4 136136- 16 16 18 16 - 11 16 18 12 13    2. Guy Intelisano  

9468 114 12614014 11 7 16 7 16 16 11 12 14 16    3. Nathan Staub  

9570 10 118126- 14 14 13 12 14 12 14 13 8 12    4. Chris Kennedy  

9655 71 2 2 116116- - - - 13 18 18 13 [17] 16 [21]    5. Marcus Dehaven  

8537 101 11612412 18 8 14 14 12 10 - 11 11 14    6. Scott Staub  

9704 10 1001079 12 - 11 10 13 14 7 10 10 11    7. Dan Schaper  

9244 8 757510 10 9 9 - - 13 6 - 9 9    8. Mike Reinhardt  

8587 41 2 676720 - [11] - 18 - - - - 18 -    9. Justin Miller  

9252 6 5353- 8 12 - 9 - - 8 9 7 -    10. Toby Taylor  

8835 5 51518 9 - 12 - - - 9 - 13 -    11. John Dewey  

8540 5 50506 13 13 10 8 - - - - - -    12. Louis Pavlovec  

8535 3 3030- - - - 6 - - - 14 - 10    13. Nick Deangelis  

9658 3 24247 - 6 - 11 - - - - - -    14. Jeff Medlin  

8565 3 20205 - - - 5 10 - - - - -    15. Buddy Hartman  
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17.5 Stock Sprints
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    Total 2 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 114 5 1 17420118 [21] 16 [19] [21] [11] 18 [21] 18 20 18    1. Kasey Hess  

9101 106 2 172177[21] 18 5 20 12 20 [21] - 20 [19] [21]    2. Andy Phelps  

9604 101 5 13915011 16 13 16 14 16 - 18 16 16 14    3. Zach Swancer  

9596 92 1121129 - - 13 16 14 14 16 10 10 10    4. Nate Gill  

9437 82 989814 - 11 12 13 - 16 - 4 12 16    5. Duane Wentzel  

8590 11 89994 11 6 8 8 11 11 10 8 14 8    6. Gary Miller  

9540 10 8993- 14 9 9 5 13 8 11 13 7 4    7. Troy Beard  

9667 8 83836 - - 14 9 9 - 13 9 11 12    8. Dwight Baugher  

8540 10 7679- 8 7 6 3 8 7 9 12 8 11    9. Louis Pavlovec  

8574 9 68685 - 4 10 6 4 12 - 5 13 9    10. David Johns  

8535 51 6666- - - - 10 18 13 12 - - 13    11. Nick Deangelis  

9572 32 1 525216 - 18 - 18 - - - - - -    12. Eric Beltz  

9124 5 5050- 12 10 - 11 - - - [12] - 5    13. Tony Little  

9546 5 43437 - - 11 4 - - 7 14 - -    14. Nick Decker  

8791 5 3535- - - - - - 10 6 7 6 6    15. Mike Condon  

9312 5 3131- - - - - 7 9 - 3 5 7    16. Gil Palomino  

9708 3 2121- 9 - - - - 6 - 6 - -    17. Daniel Zechman  

9690 3 20202 13 - - - 5 - - - - -    18. Josh Mehring  

9647 3 1818- - - 7 - 3 - 8 - - -    19. Shane Miller  
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Mod. Sprint

05
/1

5

05
/2

2

06
/0

5

06
/1

2

06
/1

9

07
/1

0

07
/1

7

07
/2

4

08
/1

4

08
/2

8

09
/1

1

    Total 2 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 119 2 186218[21] [21] 16 20 [21] 20 16 [21] [21] 20 [21]    1. Kasey Hess  

9704 101 3 13214412 16 - 12 16 16 14 12 14 14 18    2. Dan Schaper  

8835 73 1 10810811 18 13 18 13 - - 18 - [17] -    3. John Dewey  

8535 62 9191- - - - 12 [15] 18 14 18 - 14    4. Nick Deangelis  

9655 41 1 2 7171- - - - - 18 [21] 16 16 - -    5. Marcus Dehaven  

9101 41 1 1 696918 - [21] [17] - 13 - - - - -    6. Andy Phelps  

8587 52 69699 - 18 - 11 - - 13 - 18 -    7. Justin Miller  

9705 31 4242- - 12 14 - - - - - - 16    8. Mitch Kauffman  

9572 31 40408 - 14 - 18 - - - - - -    9. Eric Beltz  

8574 3 404013 - - 13 14 - - - - - -    10. David Johns  


